
School Office Office Hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM

School Office SR Campus School Office JR Campus
2505 Cote Vertu 
St. Laurent, QC  H4R1P3

2355 Decelles
St. Laurent, QC  H4M 1C2

Name Title Email Phone/Ext.

Donna Manos Principal 514-331-8781
Despina Michakis Vice Principal Senior Campus (A-L) 514-331-8781
David Servello Vice Principal Senior Campus (M-Z) 514-331-8781
Alexander Kulczyk Vice Principal Junior Campus (A-L) 514-331-8019
Rea Limperopoulos Vice Principal Junior Campus (M-Z)

dmanos@emsb.qc.ca 
dmichakis@emsb.qc.ca 
dservello@emsb.qc.ca 
akulczyk@emsb.qc.ca 
plimperopoulos@emsb.qc.ca 514-331-8019

Departmental Staff
Name Title Email Phone/Ext.

Beverley Graham Librarian Junior Campus
Nadine Brennan Nurse

bgraham@emsb.qc.ca 514-331-8019 
Nadine.Brennan.BCSTL@ssss.gouv.qc.ca 514-331-8781

Alison Sipos Guidance Counsellor Senior Campus 514-331-8791
Sabrina Peluso Guidance Counsellor Senior Campus

asipos@emsb.qc.ca 
speluso@emsb.qc.ca 514-331-8791

Sherylyn Bell Guidance Counsellor Junior Campus
Joanne Nagle Behaviour Technician

sbell@emsb.qc.ca 
jnagle@emsb.qc.ca 514-331-8781

Lissa Poggi CIUSSS Social Worker 514-7486400, 73628

Faculty
Name Title Email Phone/Ext.

A. Adams Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
F. Almeida Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
A. Bombakos Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Bourbonnais Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Brewer Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
S. Cameron Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
D. Chapdelaine Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
V. Coconis Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
T. Dafniotis Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
B. Dufresne Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
L. Fazzolari Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Flores Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
S. Kocoris Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
A. M. Langlois Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
N. Mishriky Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
P. Mytko Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Poitras Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Quinn Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Ramundo Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
C. Roumeliotis Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. B. Roy Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Spyridoulias Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
M. Stamkos Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
J. Wagen Teacher - Junior Campus 514-331-8019
M. Wong Teacher - Junior Campus

aadams@emsb.qc.ca 
falmeida@emsb.qc.ca 
abombakos@emsb.qc.ca 
jbourbonnais@emsb.qc.ca 
jbrewer@emsb.qc.ca 
scameron@emsb.qc.ca 
dchapdelaine@emsb.qc.ca 
pcoconis@emsb.qc.ca 
adafniotis@emsb.qc.ca 
bdufresne@emsb.qc.ca 
lfazzolari@emsb.qc.ca 
jflores@emsb.qc.ca 
skocoris@emsb.qc.ca 
alanglois@emsb.qc.ca 
nmishrinky@emsb.qc.ca 
pmytko@emsb.qc.ca 
jpoitras@emsb.qc.ca 
jquinn@emsb.qc.ca 
JRamundo@emsb.qc.ca 
croumeliotis@emsb.qc.ca 
jroy@emsb.qc.ca 
jspyridoulias@emsb.qc.ca 
mstamkos@emsb.qc.ca 
jwagen@emsb.qc.ca 
mwong@emsb.qc.ca 514-331-8019

D. Abaishvili Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
C. Amarasekera Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
E. Bédard Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
E. Bertrand Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
L. Bilodeau Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
R. Brochu Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
L. Budman Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
K. Chiricosta Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
A. Delli-Colli Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
M. Dimitry Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. Ditchfield Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
A. Eliopoulos Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
A. Faustini Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
P. Finet Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
A. Fotis Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. Fowsar Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
V. Gurunlian Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. Haralambakos Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
R. Jean-Baptiste Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. Kaufman Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
J. King Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
J. Kokkonis Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
N. Lemieux Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. Lobo Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
R. Louisma Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
N. Mavros Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
M. Maxham Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
D. Morais Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
N. Najarian Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
N. Pang Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
M. Papadatos Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
C. Pappas Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
R. Pitt Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
C. Ranger Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
R. Reich Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
R. Reitz Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
T. Romito Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. Sacco Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
N. Santagata Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. Scanlon Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
S. St-Pierre Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
M. Spensieri Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
M. Strauss Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
I. Treska Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
L. Tzortzis Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
O. Yanon Teacher - Senior Campus 514-331-8781
C. Zeitouni Teacher - Senior Campus

dabaishvili@emsb.qc.ca 
camarasekera@emsb.qc.ca 
ebedard@emsb.qc.ca 
ebertrand2@emsb.qc.ca 
lbilodeau1@emsb,.qc.ca 
rbrochu@emsb.qc.ca 
lbudman@emsb.qc.ca 
kchiricosta@emsb.qc.ca 
adellicolli@emsb.qc.ca 
mdimitry@emsb.qc.ca 
sditchfield@emsb.qc.ca 
aeliopoulos@emsb.qc.ca 
afaustini@emsb.qc.ca 
pfinet@emsb.qc.ca 
afotis@emsb.qc.ca 
sfowsar@emsb.qc.ca 
vgurunlian@emsb.qc.ca 
sharalambakos@emsb.qc.ca 
rjeanbaptiste@emsb.qc.ca 
skaufman@emsb.qc.ca 
jking@emsb.qc.ca 
jkokkonis@emsb.qc.ca 
nlemieux@emsb.qc.ca 
slobo@emsb.qc.ca 
rlouisma@emsb.qc.ca 
amavros@emsb.qc.ca 
mmaxham@emsb.qc.ca 
dmorais@emsb.qc.ca 
nnajarian@emsb.qc.ca 
npang@emsb.qc.ca 
mpapadatos@emsb.qc.ca 
cpappas@emsb.qc.ca 
rpitt@emsb.qc.ca 
cranger@emsb.qc.ca 
rreich@emsb.qc.ca 
rreitz@emsb.qc.ca 
tromito@emsb.qc.ca 
ssacco@emsb.qc.ca 
nsantagata@emsb.qc.ca 
sscanlon@emsb.qc.ca 
sstpierre@emsb.qc.ca 
mspensieri@emsb.qc.ca 
mstrauss@emsb.qc.ca 
itreska@emsb.qc.ca 
ltzortzis@emsb.qc.ca 
oyanon@emsb.qc.ca 
czeitouni@emsb.qc.ca 514-331-8781

Home and School Association
Name Title Email Phone/Ext.

TBD PTA Co- President 555-555-7720
TBD PTA Co- President

jsmith@email.com 
jdoe@email.com 555-555-7721

Governing Board 
Name Title Email Phone/Ext.

TBD GB Chair gb@email.com 555-555-5555

2017-2018 Staff Directory

514-331-8781

Administration


